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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.7.2020 - 13:05 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. FAIN Katja 01 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.56 707
2. KOŠAK Anemari 96 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.68 698
3. PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica SLO 26.83 686
4. FAIN Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 27.07 668
5. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.30 651
6. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.43 642
7. MARČUN Manca 02 PK Radovljica SLO 27.60 630
8. MARČUN Mojca 06 PK Radovljica SLO 27.68 625
9. RANT Erin 02 PK Kranj SLO 28.15 594

10. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.20 591
11. TUŠEK Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.49 573
12. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.50 572
13. LECLERCQ Valentine 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 28.52 571
14. MARKAČ Zoja 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.56 569

PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.56 569
16. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.63 565
17. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa POL 28.69 561
18. PASTAR Katarina 04 Svs AUT 28.78 556
19. BOUTENZER Ambre 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 28.84 552
20. HANCMAN Mojca 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.85 552
21. MAČEK SITAR Marja 05 PK Kamnik SLO 28.86 551
22. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.95 546
23. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 08 PK Ribnica SLO 28.99 544
24. ROŽIČ Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.00 543
25. PEZO ZUPANČIČ Neža 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.02 542
26. RAČNIK Sara 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.10 538
27. NOVAK Tinkara 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.11 537
28. RADIVOJEVIĆ Gaja 03 PK Ribnica SLO 29.34 525
29. LIPOVEC Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica SLO 29.41 521
30. REMIC Metka 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.42 520
31. DOMINGEON Manon 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.51 516
32. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.52 515
33. VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.60 511
34. FABRE Manon 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.62 510
35. WURM Melissa 98 Svs AUT 29.78 502
36. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 29.83 499
37. BRAČUN Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.86 498
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
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38. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.96 493
RADIVOJEVIĆ Olja 07 PK Ribnica SLO 29.96 493

40. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.05 488
41. PŠENIČNIK Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.09 486
42. MARTINČIČ Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.12 485
43. GRUBAN POHAR Puja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 30.18 482
44. VEJNOVIČ Taja 06 PK Kamnik SLO 30.22 480
45. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.33 475
46. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 30.34 474
47. STARC Hana 06 PK Ribnica SLO 30.35 474
48. BOBIK Timea 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.37 473
49. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.43 470
50. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.45 469
51. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.47 468
52. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica SLO 30.52 466
53. VEZENKOVA Maja 04 PK Kamnik SLO 30.56 464
54. KNEZ Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.61 462
55. MEDVED Tinkara 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.64 461
56. BAUS Annaelle 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 30.65 460
57. ANDERLE Isabella 05 Svs AUT 30.68 459
58. LESTAN Iza 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.71 457
59. WECKERT Maya 08 Usa USA 30.73 456
60. SLIVNIKAR OCVIRK Iza 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.83 452
61. DAMJANIĆ Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 30.87 450

ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 30.87 450
63. LEVSTEK Maja 05 PK Ribnica SLO 30.88 450
64. URANJEK Zoja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.90 449
65. ROMIH Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.91 449
66. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 30.92 448
67. GOLČMAN Lana 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 31.09 441
68. ARKO Lana 05 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 31.18 437
69. ZABUKOVEC Stella 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.30 432
70. MLAKAR Lea 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.42 427
71. STUART Megan 06 Usa USA 31.52 423

TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO 31.52 423
73. RALSTON Brooke 06 Usa USA 31.57 421

FURQUERON Eliza 07 Usa USA 31.57 421
75. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 31.60 420
76. RABIČ Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica SLO 31.61 419
77. ARTIČ Rea Tia 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.65 418
78. KOVAČ Maša 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.72 415
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79. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.84 410
80. PRIMC Lina 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.85 410
81. VERČ Saša 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.92 407
82. ŠPEGELJ Maja 04 PK Neptun Celje SLO 32.00 404
83. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.02 403
84. ŽAUCER Kaja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.14 399
85. CHAO Katrina 04 Usa USA 32.37 390
86. GREGORČIČ Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.51 385
87. BARRIE Allison 06 Usa USA 32.56 384
88. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.68 379
89. BENDER Kate 05 Usa USA 32.75 377
90. ILAR Lina 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.83 374
91. POGAČAR Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.92 371
92. ARKO Kaja 08 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 32.95 370
93. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.99 369
94. ENIKO Lada 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.04 367
95. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 33.09 366
96. HUEBSCHMAN Kenzie 03 Usa USA 33.17 363
97. BRENČIČ Ajda 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.22 361
98. MILAN Gabby 03 Usa USA 33.24 361
99. HORNER Rylie 06 Usa USA 33.32 358

100. HAJDIN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.33 358
101. GABRIČ BRONIČ Lunja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.38 356
102. TOMAŽEVIČ Maruša 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 33.49 353
103. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica SLO 33.52 352
104. ROBERTSON Melanie 05 Usa USA 33.90 340
105. ŠMID Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.12 333
106. WHARTON-HSIEH Emma 05 Usa USA 34.41 325
107. PLANINC Lucija 00 ŠIS-SPK SLO 34.83 313
108. PHILLIPS Alexia 04 Usa USA 34.85 313
109. RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.21 303
110. COUNSIL Emilia 05 Usa USA 35.44 297
111. COLEMAN Megan 06 Usa USA 36.18 280
112. PERENIČ Trina 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 36.43 274
113. SAVERNIK Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.67 268
114. ANKELE Meta 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.64 248
115. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica SLO 38.68 229
116. MUHEK INKRET Maya 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 38.72 228
117. BARRIE Rebecca 05 Usa USA 40.23 203
118. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica SLO 41.01 192
119. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica SLO 41.14 190
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120. MARJANOVIČ Pika 10 PK Ribnica SLO 52.82 89
DNS PERIČ Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO

B ženske / B women

1. FAIN Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 27.07 668
2. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.20 591
3. TUŠEK Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.49 573
4. MARKAČ Zoja 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.56 569

PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.56 569
6. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.63 565
7. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa POL 28.69 561
8. PASTAR Katarina 04 Svs AUT 28.78 556
9. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.95 546

10. RADIVOJEVIĆ Gaja 03 PK Ribnica SLO 29.34 525
11. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.52 515
12. BRAČUN Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.86 498
13. PŠENIČNIK Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.09 486
14. MARTINČIČ Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.12 485
15. VEZENKOVA Maja 04 PK Kamnik SLO 30.56 464
16. DAMJANIĆ Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 30.87 450
17. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 30.92 448
18. GOLČMAN Lana 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 31.09 441
19. TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO 31.52 423
20. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.84 410
21. ŠPEGELJ Maja 04 PK Neptun Celje SLO 32.00 404
22. CHAO Katrina 04 Usa USA 32.37 390
23. ILAR Lina 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.83 374
24. HUEBSCHMAN Kenzie 03 Usa USA 33.17 363
25. MILAN Gabby 03 Usa USA 33.24 361
26. HAJDIN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.33 358
27. PHILLIPS Alexia 04 Usa USA 34.85 313
28. MUHEK INKRET Maya 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 38.72 228

C ženske / C women

1. MARČUN Mojca 06 PK Radovljica SLO 27.68 625
2. LECLERCQ Valentine 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 28.52 571
3. BOUTENZER Ambre 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 28.84 552
4. MAČEK SITAR Marja 05 PK Kamnik SLO 28.86 551
5. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 08 PK Ribnica SLO 28.99 544
6. ROŽIČ Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.00 543
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7. NOVAK Tinkara 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.11 537
8. LIPOVEC Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica SLO 29.41 521
9. REMIC Metka 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.42 520

10. DOMINGEON Manon 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.51 516
11. VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.60 511
12. FABRE Manon 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.62 510
13. RADIVOJEVIĆ Olja 07 PK Ribnica SLO 29.96 493
14. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.05 488
15. GRUBAN POHAR Puja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 30.18 482
16. VEJNOVIČ Taja 06 PK Kamnik SLO 30.22 480
17. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.33 475
18. STARC Hana 06 PK Ribnica SLO 30.35 474
19. BOBIK Timea 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.37 473
20. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.43 470
21. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.45 469
22. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.47 468
23. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica SLO 30.52 466
24. KNEZ Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.61 462
25. MEDVED Tinkara 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.64 461
26. BAUS Annaelle 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 30.65 460
27. ANDERLE Isabella 05 Svs AUT 30.68 459
28. LESTAN Iza 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.71 457
29. WECKERT Maya 08 Usa USA 30.73 456
30. SLIVNIKAR OCVIRK Iza 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.83 452
31. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 30.87 450
32. LEVSTEK Maja 05 PK Ribnica SLO 30.88 450
33. URANJEK Zoja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.90 449
34. ROMIH Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.91 449
35. ARKO Lana 05 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 31.18 437
36. ZABUKOVEC Stella 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.30 432
37. MLAKAR Lea 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.42 427
38. STUART Megan 06 Usa USA 31.52 423
39. RALSTON Brooke 06 Usa USA 31.57 421

FURQUERON Eliza 07 Usa USA 31.57 421
41. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 31.60 420
42. ARTIČ Rea Tia 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.65 418
43. KOVAČ Maša 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.72 415
44. PRIMC Lina 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.85 410
45. VERČ Saša 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.92 407
46. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.02 403
47. ŽAUCER Kaja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.14 399
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48. GREGORČIČ Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.51 385
49. BARRIE Allison 06 Usa USA 32.56 384
50. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.68 379
51. BENDER Kate 05 Usa USA 32.75 377
52. ARKO Kaja 08 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 32.95 370
53. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.99 369
54. ENIKO Lada 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.04 367
55. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 33.09 366
56. BRENČIČ Ajda 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.22 361
57. HORNER Rylie 06 Usa USA 33.32 358
58. GABRIČ BRONIČ Lunja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.38 356
59. TOMAŽEVIČ Maruša 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 33.49 353
60. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica SLO 33.52 352
61. ROBERTSON Melanie 05 Usa USA 33.90 340
62. ŠMID Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.12 333
63. WHARTON-HSIEH Emma 05 Usa USA 34.41 325
64. RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.21 303
65. COUNSIL Emilia 05 Usa USA 35.44 297
66. COLEMAN Megan 06 Usa USA 36.18 280
67. PERENIČ Trina 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 36.43 274
68. SAVERNIK Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.67 268
69. ANKELE Meta 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.64 248
70. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica SLO 38.68 229
71. BARRIE Rebecca 05 Usa USA 40.23 203
72. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica SLO 41.01 192
73. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica SLO 41.14 190
74. MARJANOVIČ Pika 10 PK Ribnica SLO 52.82 89

DNS PERIČ Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO
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